
 

 

 

Supply and Installation of 11kV/0.415kV Auxiliary Ground Mount 
Transformer at New Denarau Substation, Nadi  

 
Open date: 31/08/2020 
Closing date: 23/09/2020 
 

TENDER No. MR 197/2020 
The Energy Fiji Limited (EFL) is a limited liability company responsible for the generation, 
transmission and distribution of Electricity in Fiji. 
  
The Energy Fiji Limited invites sealed tenders from reputable firms to Supply and Installation 
11kV/0.415kV Auxiliary Ground Mount Transformer at New Denarau Substation, Nadi. 
  
To register your interest and tender a response, view ‘Current Tenders’ 
at: https://www.tenderlink.com/efl 
  
For further information contact the Supply Chain Office, by e-mail to JReddy@efl.com.fj 
  
All late tenders, unmarked envelopes and envelopes without bidder’s name and address on the 
reverse will be returned unopened to the Tenderers. 
  
This tender closes on Wednesday 23 September, 2020 at 4pm Fiji time. 
  
The lowest bid will not necessarily be accepted as the successful bid. 
  
The Tender Bids particularly the “Price” must be typed and not hand written. 
  
Tender Submission via email or fax will not be accepted. 
 
Contact:  
The Secretary Tender Committee 
abduln@efl.com.fj  

https://www.tenderlink.com/efl
mailto:JReddy@efl.com.fj
mailto:abduln@efl.com.fj


Tel: + (679) 3224360/ 9991587 
 
 


